
2017 NPC Southeastern USA

OVERALLS

Open Classic

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 237 - Paul Califano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

B 184 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

C 241 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 12 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Open Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 193 - Lauren Eager 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 9 1

B 192 2 3 3 1 2 3 1 11 3

C 243 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Open Men Physique

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 245 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 8 2

B 184 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

C 255 - Kenny Smith 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 7 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Open Bikini

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 234 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 14 3

B 211 3 3 3 1 4 4 2 15 4

C 209 - Joanna Sanchez 4 2 2 3 1 1 1 9 1

D 261 1 1 1 4 2 3 4 11 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



Open Bodybuilding

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

MW 173 - Markus Lewis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

LHW 175 33 3 3 2 2 2 2 12 2

HW 172 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

SHW 178 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 13 3

Judges Total 40 10 10 10 10 10 10

Judge 1 Tony Curtis

Judge 2 Ty Pope

Judge 3 Deb Callahan

Judge 4 Pete Fancher

Judge 5 Deke Warner

Judge 6 JoAnna Pope

Judge 7 Rick Blackwood



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Bodybuidling

Over 60

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

170 Pete Haina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Over 50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

171 Nick Blanco 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Novice BodyBuilding

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

172 Jerome Dewberry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Judge 1 Tony Curtis

Judge 2 Ty Pope

Judge 3 Deb Callahan

Judge 4 Pete Fancher

Judge 5 Deke Warner

Judge 6 JoAnna Pope

Judge 7 Rick Blackwood



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Bodybuilding

MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

170 Pete Haina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

173 Markus Lewis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

174 Angel Nieves 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

175 Jeremiah Burns 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

176 Sam Butler 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

172 Jerome Dewberry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

SHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

178 Brennan Atkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Womens Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

179 Rachel Aronson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

180 Diane Lagennusa 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

181 Jennifer Sweeny 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Novice Classic Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

182 Gabel Bowling 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

183 T'Jon McDade 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

186 Gerry Garcia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Classic Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

184 Eric Berger 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

185 Carson Humphries 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3

186 Gerry Garcia 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Novice Figure

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

187 Cheryl Mears 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

188 Elizabeth O'Connor 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Figure

40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

180 Diane Lagennusa 3 3 3 5 1 4 2 15 3

187 Cheryl Mears 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

189 Melessa Handy 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5

190 Laura Lamia 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19 4

191 Ali Petrovich 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

188 Elizabeth O'Connor 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

192 Sartune Apollon 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 10 2

193 Lauren Eager 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 9 1

194 Krista Hawkinns 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

195 Nikki Penella 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 11 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Novice Bikini

CompetitoCompetitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

196 Heather Armiak 11 12 12 12 9 9 10 54 11

197 Jasmin Ayala 16 16 15 16 14 16 16 79 16

198 Susan  Charles 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

199 Stacey Cropsey 12 13 11 7 16 12 11 59 12

200 Mary Gilpin 9 10 9 11 8 11 8 47 9

201 Maria Hierholzer 4 9 7 10 10 10 9 45 8

202 Pamela Long 10 11 10 9 7 8 12 48 10

203 Christina Marsh 15 16 13 14 15 15 13 72 15

204 Michelle Moore 13 16 14 15 16 14 14 73 14

205 Thandazani Ndhlovu 16 8 16 16 12 16 16 76 16

206 Ana Perez 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 12 3

207 Raquel Ramirez 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 80 16

208 Tatiana Salazar 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

209 Joanna Sanchez 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 8 1

210 Ashley Rosulek 8 6 6 6 6 7 7 32 6 4x

211 Celia Sierra 1 1 2 1 3 2 3 9 2

212 Kathy Staudt 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

213 Kat Towers 7 4 4 5 4 6 6 25 5 3x

214 Megan Hamilton 5 7 8 8 11 4 4 32 7 3x

215 Mina Kamaliazad 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 4 4x

259 Kaitlyn Howard 14 14 16 13 13 13 16 70 13

Judges Total 216 216 216 216 216 216 216



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Novice Mens Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

183 T'Jon McDade 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1

217 Mark Cunningham 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

218 Ricky Rodriguez 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Mens Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

184 Eric Berger 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 7 1

186 Gerry Garcia 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 17 4

217 Mark Cunningham 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 24 5

219 Kevin Dorsett 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 9 2

220 Carlos Gonzalez 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

221 Pete Kotz 3 2 4 5 4 2 3 16 3

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Masters Bikini

50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

212 Kathy Staudt 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

222 Myrna Fuentes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

198 Susan  Charles 7 7 6 4 7 7 7 34 7

199 Stacey Cropsey 6 4 4 2 5 6 3 22 5

211 Celia Sierra 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

222 Myrna Fuentes 4 2 5 6 3 3 4 19 3 4x

223 Kelly Hall 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 19 4 3x

224 Theinthu Tran 5 6 7 7 6 5 6 30 6

225 Yahaira Diaz 2 3 2 5 2 2 1 11 2

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

202 Pamela Long 5 6 7 8 7 6 10 34 7 3x

207 Raquel Ramirez 6 8 10 7 11 11 9 45 10 3x

226 Ashlie Cowart 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 16 4 3x

227 Chiquita Edwards 8 10 9 10 9 9 8 45 9 4x

228 Nicole Emidy 10 9 8 6 1 5 6 34 6 4x

229 Karina Gardano 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 10 1

230 Sandra Scott 1 1 1 1 8 4 4 11 2

231 Corinn Singletary 11 11 11 11 10 10 11 54 11

232 Illiana Martilla 9 7 5 9 6 8 7 37 8

233 Ginelle Morales 7 5 6 5 5 7 5 28 5

234 Yenirfer Zerpa 4 3 3 4 4 1 2 16 3 4x



Judges Total 66 66 66 66 66 66 66



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Womens Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

179 Rachel Aronson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

181 Jennifer Sweeny 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

235 Erika Dankova 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

236 Neyshika Tellis 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Classic Physique

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

174 Angel Nieves 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

237 Paul Califano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

238 Danny Muffley 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

182 Gabel Bowling 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3

184 Eric Berger 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

185 Carson Humphries 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2

239 William Jerome 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

183 T'Jon McDade 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 12 2

240 Robert Jensen 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 13 3

241 Clint York 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Figure

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judg3 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

180 Diane Lagennusa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

191 Ali Petrovich 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 13 3

193 Lauren Eager 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

242 Alesia Keister 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 12 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

192 Sartune Apollon 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

194 Krista Hawkinns 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

195 Nikki Penella 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

187 Cheryl Mears 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 16 3

188 Elizabeth O'Connor 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

189 Melessa Handy 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

190 Laura Lamia 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 19 4

243 Sarah Grace 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Mens Physqiue

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

244 Rondriekas Darby 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 18 4

245 Christopher Guzman 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

246 Jacob Malezis 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 17 3

247 Chris Padgett 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

183 T'Jon McDade 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 15 3 3x

184 Eric Berger 1 1 1 2 3 3 1 8 1

186 Gerry Garcia 6 5 5 3 7 7 4 27 6

219 Kevin Dorsett 4 3 7 7 1 1 6 21 4

248 Alexander Boone 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

249 Jose Campos 7 7 4 5 5 5 3 26 5

251 Andre Ogeerally 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 28 7

252 Joshua Tabor 2 2 3 6 2 2 7 15 2 4x

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

217 Mark Cunningham 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5

218 Ricky Rodriguez 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 18 4

221 Pete Kotz 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 17 3

253 Phillip Barrett 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8 2



255 Kenny Smith 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC Southeastern USA

Open Bikini

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

206 Ana Perez 2 4 1 3 1 4 2 12 1

214 Megan Hamilton 4 7 7 2 2 7 1 22 4

215 Mina Kamaliazard 7 5 6 1 5 5 4 25 6

222 Myrna Fuentes 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40 8

224 Theinthu Tran 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 45 9

234 Yenirfer Zerpa 3 3 2 4 3 1 3 14 2

256 Casey Hill 6 2 3 7 4 3 5 21 3

257 Valencia Suprice 5 1 4 6 6 2 7 23 5

258 Nicole Rash 1 6 5 5 7 6 6 28 7

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

198 Susan Charles 9 8 7 4 7 13 6 37 6 5x

199 Stacey Cropsey 10 7 8 5 8 7 7 37 7 2x

201 Maria Hierholzer 7 9 9 10 11 9 12 48 8 4x

204 Michelle Moore 8 10 10 9 10 10 10 49 9 3x

208 Tatiana Salazar 12 12 12 13 13 11 13 62 12

211 Celia Sierra 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 8 1 4x

213 Kat Towers 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 27 5

225 Yahaira Diaz 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 22 4

226 Ashlie Cowart 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 14 3

227 Chiquita Edwards 11 13 11 12 9 8 11 54 10

230 Sandra Scott 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 8 2 3x

231 Corinn Singletary 13 11 13 11 12 12 8 59 11

232 Illiana Martila 6 5 6 7 5 5 9 29 6



Judges Total 91 91 91 91 91 91 91

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

202 Pamela Long 5 7 6 7 6 4 3 28 6

209 Joanna Sanchez 1 1 1 8 1 1 2 6 1

210 Ashley Rosulek 2 5 2 5 2 5 1 16 2

223 Kelly Hall 6 8 8 4 8 7 6 35 8

228 Nicole Emidy 8 4 7 3 7 6 8 32 7

233 Ginelle Morales 4 3 3 1 5 8 7 22 5

259 Kaitlyn Howard 3 6 4 2 4 2 5 18 3

260 Ruth Almonor 7 2 5 6 3 3 4 21 4

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

200 Mary Gilpin 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

205 Thandazani Ndhlovu 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

229 Karina Gardano 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 8 2

261 Tessa Drews 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 7 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
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